
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 10/07/22 08:22AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE224218810/07/22  04:09AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOTEM RD

ARRESTED: REYES, JOSE LUIS  M/L  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Othr

BE224218610/05/22  11:11PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KADLEC DR APT: 4

ARRESTED: COLE, LORDIE JAMAINE  M/B  Age: 30.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fugitive

BE224218510/07/22  02:54AM MARTINEZ J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: COBB, QUENTIN LLOYD  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE224218410/07/22  02:45AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

ARRESTED: ABRAHAMSON, KYLE DAVID  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224217810/07/22  01:10AM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: STAFSETH, MARK RICHARD  M/W  Age: 53.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

BE224216710/06/22  11:24PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST & NELSON AV

ARRESTED: GIRALDO OBANDO, DANIEL   M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE224214810/06/22  08:34PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

WIS AV & E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: SIMMS, ANDRE KELVIN  M/B  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI



Disorderly Conduct

BE224213010/06/22  06:16PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

ARRESTED: VELASQUEZ, GUISELA ELAINA  F/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224212410/06/22  05:23PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Trespass

BE224211610/06/22  04:32PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: BENDORF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224211310/06/22  04:19PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

MENARDS, 2851 MILW RD, BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224209210/06/22  02:22PM ELROD D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: JONES, NICOLE MARIE  F/W  Age: 35.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE224208510/06/22  01:51PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARGALL AV

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224207310/06/22  12:53PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: MALDONADO, VERONICA MAY  F/B  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224205610/06/22  11:33AM HENDERSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTHGATE DR

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE224203910/06/22  10:30AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST



Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224203610/06/22  10:19AM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 32.00  Height: 5'09"  Weight: 130.00lbs.

PIGGLY WIGGLY, 1827 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE224202310/06/22  08:56AM SCHOONOVER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 71.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 190.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct

BE224200910/06/22  06:37AM ANDERSON ZS

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD; APT: 115

ARRESTED: AYALA, DIANA   F/L  Age: 23.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224200110/06/22  02:43AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MIDDLE ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224199810/06/22  12:31AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

HACKETT ST & JACKSON ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224199510/06/22  12:14AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ASHLAND AV

ARRESTED: LEE, BRITTANY AUDREY  F/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224199310/05/22  11:59PM BUI B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 OLYMPIAN BLVD

Bail Jumping

Burglary, Resd, Force En

Disorderly Conduct

Weapons Offense

Cont Subs, Possess, Synthetic

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224198910/05/22  11:11PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: CARTHANS, CHRISTOPHER MARSHUN  M/B  Age: 34.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI



Cont Subs, Possess, Cocaine

Cont Subs, Possess, Prescrip

Probation or Parole Violation

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224198110/05/22  10:02PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR & HENRY AV

ARRESTED: NETTESHEIM, BRADLEY JOHN  M/W  Age: 52.00  City: ELKHORN WI

ARRESTED: GRINDER, GREGORY STEVEN  M/W  Age: 45.00  City: DELAVAN WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224194810/05/22  07:43PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: MOORE, THELMA LATICE  F/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE224193410/05/22  07:01PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV

ARRESTED: MOORE, THELMA LATICE  F/B  Age: 39.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Problem

BE224191110/05/22  05:11PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EUCLID AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown  MALE PITBULL Dog

Fraud, Impersonation

BE224189410/05/22  03:19PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD APT: 98

Probation or Parole Violation

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE224188710/05/22  02:36PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

ARRESTED: JAMERSON, ASHLYN MARIE  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Threats

BE224188610/05/22  02:28PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  M/W  Height: 2'00"  Weight: 30.00lbs.

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224188410/05/22  02:13PM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

ARRESTED: JAMERSON, ASHLYN MARIE  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI



Bench Warrant

BE224186810/05/22  12:19PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

ARRESTED: WOOD, SHAWN ELLIOT  M/W  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224185510/05/22  10:31AM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Fraud, Impersonation

BE224183810/05/22  08:24AM ROSENBAUM A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ELM ST

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224179610/04/22  08:40PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTH ST

ARRESTED: SUAREZ, JUAN MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224178610/04/22  07:32PM EBERHARDT C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ECHEVARRIA, KATARINA   F/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224176610/04/22  04:38PM ROBINSON L

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD

ARRESTED: PERRY, JAKE CURTIS  M/B  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224176310/04/22  03:59PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

DOLLAR GENERAL, 2240 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 26.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 130.00lbs.

STOLEN:  Shampoo

STOLEN:  Shampoo

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224174310/04/22  01:50PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

ARRESTED: DYKEMAN, DRAKE MARTIN MICHAEL  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

SUSPECT:  F/B  Age: 26.00  Height: 5'04"  Weight: 130.00lbs.

SPEEDWAY, 2781 MILW RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Beer



Theft, Prop, Bicycle

BE224173410/04/22  12:40PM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SIXTH ST; PT: A

STOLEN:  Bicycle

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224173010/04/22  11:50AM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE224170810/04/22  08:24AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

ARRESTED: BACH, JENNIFER MARIE  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: BELOIT WI

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED


	Media Report
	BE2242188
	

	BE2242186
	BE2242186

	BE2242185
	BE2242185

	BE2242184
	

	BE2242178
	BE2242178

	BE2242167
	

	BE2242148
	BE2242148

	BE2242130
	

	BE2242124
	BE2242116
	BE2242116

	BE2242113
	BE2242113

	BE2242092
	

	BE2242085
	BE2242073
	

	BE2242056
	

	BE2242039
	BE2242036
	BE2242036

	BE2242023
	BE2242023

	BE2242009
	BE2242009

	BE2242001
	BE2241998
	BE2241995
	BE2241995

	BE2241993
	BE2241989
	BE2241989

	BE2241981
	BE2241981

	BE2241948
	BE2241948

	BE2241934
	BE2241934

	BE2241911
	BE2241911
	BE2241911
	BE2241911



	BE2241894
	BE2241887
	BE2241887

	BE2241886
	BE2241886

	BE2241884
	BE2241884

	BE2241868
	BE2241868

	BE2241855
	BE2241855

	BE2241838
	BE2241796
	BE2241796

	BE2241786
	

	BE2241766
	BE2241766

	BE2241763
	BE2241763
	BE2241763
	BE2241763



	BE2241743
	BE2241743
	BE2241743
	BE2241743



	BE2241734
	BE2241734
	BE2241734
	BE2241734



	BE2241730
	BE2241708
	BE2241708



