



Media Report

10/07/22 08:22AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/07/22 04:09AM	TOTEM RD	BE2242188	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: REYES, J	JOSE LUIS M/L Age: 43.00 City: BELO	IT WI	
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, C	Dthr		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 11:11PM	KADLEC DR APT: 4	BE2242186	STEC Z
ARRESTED: COLE, LC	ORDIE JAMAINE M/B Age: 30.00 City:	BELOIT WI	
Fugitive			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/07/22 02:54AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2242185	MARTINEZ J
ARRESTED: COBB, Q	UENTIN LLOYD M/W Age: 31.00 City:	JANESVILLE WI	
America for Othern Install	- P		
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	Ction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/07/22 02:45AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2242184	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: ABRAHA	MSON, KYLE DAVID M/W Age: 28.00	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Cant Suba Dagaga C			
Cont Subs, Possess, C			
Cont Subs, Possess, P	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/07/22 01:10AM	MILW RD	BE2242178	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: STAFSET	TH, MARK RICHARD M/W Age: 53.00	City: BELOIT WI	
	• · ·		
Cont Subs, Possess, M	larijuana		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 11:24PM	SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST & NELSON AV	BE2242167	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: GIRALDO	OBANDO, DANIEL M/W Age: 40.00	City: BELOIT WI	
David Manual			
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 08:34PM	WIS AV & E GRAND AV	BE2242148	MAR-GARCIA N
ARRESTED: SIMMS, A	ANDRE KELVIN M/B Age: 56.00 City: B	ELOIT WI	

Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 06:16PM	COPELAND AV	BE2242130	LIMBERG A
	UEZ, GUISELA ELAINA F/W Age: 2		
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 05:23PM	W HART RD	BE2242124	BOURIL M
Trespass			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 04:32PM	MILW RD	BE2242116	JOHNSON N
MENARDS, 2851 MIL		DEZETETIO	30111001111
	RF SASSEEN, CORY ALAN M/W Ag	ge: 31.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	n		
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Brimon / Officer
Date/time of report 10/06/22 04:19PM	MILW RD	BE2242113	Primary Officer JOHNSON N
		DE2242113	JOHNSON N
MENARDS, 2851 MIL	W RD, BELOIT WI		
Warrant - Bench,AWC	;		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 02:22PM	STATE ST	BE2242092	ELROD D
ARRESTED: JONES,	NICOLE MARIE F/W Age: 35.00 Ci	ty: BELOIT WI	
Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 01:51PM	ARGALL AV	BE2242085	LIMBERG A
Warrant - Bench,AWC	,		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 12:53PM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2242073	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: MALDON	NADO, VERONICA MAY F/B Age: 3	3.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 11:33AM	NORTHGATE DR	BE2242056	HENDERSON L
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Theft, Prop, From Mot	or veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 10:30AM	CHURCH ST	BE2242039	BELMONTES B

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 10:19AM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2242036	BELMONTES B
	32.00 Height: 5'09" Weight: 130.00lbs. 7 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/06/22 08:56AM	STATE ST 71.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 190.00lbs.	BE2242023	SCHOONOVER E
SUST LOT. MINT Age.	Those height of the Weight 190.00105.		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2242009	
10/06/22 06:37AM	COLLEY RD; APT: 115 DIANA F/L Age: 23.00 City: BELOIT WI	DE2242009	ANDERSON ZS
,			
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report 10/06/22 02:43AM	Street of Occurrence MIDDLE ST	CAD Number BE2242001	Primary Officer RODENBECK N
		DELLIZOUT	RODENDEORIN
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report 10/06/22 12:31AM	Street of Occurrence HACKETT ST & JACKSON ST	CAD Number BE2241998	Primary Officer HIRSCH C
10/00/22 12.3 TAIVI		DE2241990	
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report 10/06/22 12:14AM	Street of Occurrence ASHLAND AV	CAD Number BE2241995	Primary Officer
	TTANY AUDREY F/W Age: 33.00 City: I		ASILIS O
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report 10/05/22 11:59PM	Street of Occurrence OLYMPIAN BLVD	CAD Number BE2241993	Primary Officer BUI B
10/05/22 11.59810		DE2241993	DUID
Bail Jumping			
Burglary, Resd, Force	En		
Disorderly Conduct			
Weapons Offense			
Cont Subs, Possess, S	Synthetic		
Destruct/Damage/Vand	dalize Prop		
Date/time of report 10/05/22 11:11PM	Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	CAD Number BE2241989	Primary Officer MURPHY K
	NS, CHRISTOPHER MARSHUN M/B Ag		
	Re, children her marconore with Ag		

Cont Subs, Possess, C	Cocaine		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Prescrip		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 10:02PM	RIVERSIDE DR & HENRY AV	BE2241981	JOHNSON N
	HEIM, BRADLEY JOHN M/W Age: 52.0	5	
ARRESTED: GRINDE	R, GREGORY STEVEN M/W Age: 45.0	0 City: DELAVAN WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 07:43PM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV	BE2241948	HERRERA S
ARRESTED: MOORE,	THELMA LATICE F/B Age: 39.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
0			D: 07
Date/time of report 10/05/22 07:01PM	Street of Occurrence SAINT LAWRENCE AV	CAD Number BE2241934	Primary Officer HERRERA S
	THELMA LATICE F/B Age: 39.00 City		HEIGHEIG S
ARRESTED. MOORE,	THELMALATICE F/B Age. 39.00 City		
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 05:11PM	EUCLID AV	BE2241911	GLEASMAN J
FOUND PROPERTY:	Brown MALE PITBULL Dog		
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 03:19PM	COLLEY RD APT: 98	BE2241894	JOHNSON N
Probation or Parole Vie			
Arrest for Other Jurisd	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 02:36PM		BE2241887	ROSENBAUM A
ARRESTED: JAMERS	ON, ASHLYN MARIE F/W Age: 34.00		
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 02:28PM	FREDERICK ST	BE2241886	HOEFS C
JUVENILE SUSPECT:	M/W Height: 2'00" Weight: 30.00lbs.		
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 02:13PM	VERNON AV	BE2241884	ROSENBAUM A
	ON, ASHLYN MARIE F/W Age: 34.00	City: BELOIT WI	
	0	-	

Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 12:19PM	ELM ST	BE2241868	GILLE C
ARRESTED: WOOD,	SHAWN ELLIOT M/W Age: 50.00 City: I	BELOIT WI	
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Marijuana		
Cont Subs, Possess, I	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 10:31AM	FOURTH ST	BE2241855	HALVORSEN T
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	ESTED		
Fraud, Impersonation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/05/22 08:24AM	ELM ST	BE2241838	ROSENBAUM A
Disorderly Conduct			Dense die Misterree Nie Misseren
-			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report 10/04/22 08:40PM	Street of Occurrence NORTH ST	CAD Number BE2241796	Primary Officer MUNIZ M
	, JUAN MICHAEL M/W Age: 28.00 City		
ARRESTED. SUAREZ	, JUAN MICHAEL M/W Age. 28.00 City	. BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC	;		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 07:32PM	STATE ST	BE2241786	EBERHARDT C
ARRESTED: ECHEVA	ARRIA, KATARINA F/W Age: 34.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
Warrant - Bench,AWC			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 04:38PM	ECLIPSE BLVD	BE2241766	ROBINSON L
ARRESTED: PERRY,	JAKE CURTIS M/B Age: 61.00 City: BE	LOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	a		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 03:59PM	PRAIRIE AV	BE2241763	HARTER A
	2240 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI		
	26.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 130.00lbs.		
STOLEN: Shampoo			
STOLEN: Shampoo			
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	g		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 01:50PM	MILW RD	BE2241743	HARTER A
ARRESTED: DYKEM	AN, DRAKE MARTIN MICHAEL M/W Ag	e: 40.00 City: JANESVIL	LE WI
_	26.00 Height: 5'04" Weight: 130.00lbs.		
	LW RD; MILWAUKEE RD, BELOIT WI		
STOLEN: Beer			

Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 12:40PM	SIXTH ST; PT: A	BE2241734	HOLMAN M
STOLEN: Bicycle			
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 11:50AM	BLUFF ST	BE2241730	HOLMAN M
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/04/22 08:24AM	FREDERICK ST	BE2241708	HOEFS C

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED